Race Date
September 17, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Everest Re

1 3352 Steven Monteleone
3351  Ryan McDonnell
3 3349 YonglLi

N

Team - Verizon

1 437 Silvio Vasconi
253 Ryan McMahon
3 261 Paulius Mikalainis

N

Team - Bobst North America

1 3312 Drew Reinhardt
3315 Maurice Wieser
3 3305 Gus Khamish

N

Team - Burns & McDonnell

1 3329 Kevin Warrender
3321  Christopher Carras
3 3325 David Kalis

N

Team - MedPro Systems

1 3397 Jeff Cooper
3403  Greg Ungemach
3 3405 James Ungemach

N

Team - Reckitt

1 3431 Yuri Hermida
3422 Michael Donato
3 3438 Gaowei Mao

N

Results By MAXX Timing

Verizon 5K 2021
Final Team Results

5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times):  53:10.7
Morristown NJ M 2 2 17:18.4 17:18.4
Madison NJ M 3 5 17:36.5 34:55.0
Bridgewater NJ M 4 9 18:15.7 53:10.7
Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 59:37.3
Flemington NJ M 7 7 19:37.5 19:37.5
Morristown NJ M 8 15 19:38.5 39:16.1
Basking Ridge NJ M 12 27 20:21.2 59:37.3
Finish Position - 3
Team Score (times): 1:08:18.9
Denville NJ M 11 11 20:05.1 20:05.1
Jersey City NJ M 14 25 20:38.2 40:43.3
Clinton NJ M 99 124 27:35.6  1:08:18.9
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:10:02.9
Rockaway NJ M 23 23 22:41.7 22:41.7
Whippany NJ M 35 58 23:33.9 46:15.6
Lyndhurst NJ M 38 96 23:47.3 1:10:02.9
Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:12:30.3
Verona NJ M 24 24 22:48.5 22:48.5
Mount Arlington NJ M 27 51 22:56.1 45:44.6
Wayne NJ M 87 138 26:45.6 1:12:30.3
Finish Position - 6
Team Score (times): 1:13:42.0
Morristown NJ M 44 44 23:59.1 23:59.1
Randolph NJ M 54 98 24:40.7 48:39.8
Summit NJ M 57 155 25:02.1 1:13:42.0
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Verizon 5K 2021

Race Date
September 17, 2021 Final Team Results
5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - WSP Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:13:56.4
1 3507 Charlie Cessha Bernardsville NJ M 33 33 23:24.1 23:24.1
2 3519 Robert Squadrito Bernardsville NJ M 59 92 25:04.7 48:28.8
3 3510 Mohamed Hosameldin Scotch Plains NJ M 69 161 25:27.5 1:13:56.4
Team - Riker Danzig LLP Finish Position - 8
Team Score (times): 1:17:27.6
1 3469 Michael Crowley Far Hills NJ M 40 40 23:51.8 23:51.8
2 3472 Mark Kafafian Mount Arlington NJ M 82 122 26:37.4 50:29.2
3 3470 Robert Garcia North Bergen NJ M 90 212 26:58.3 1:17:27.6
Team - ERICSSON Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:21:14.5
1 3337 Mitch Cooper Califon NJ M 56 56 24:46.1 24:46.1
2 3341 Bharatram Thattai Monmouth Junction NJ M 110 166 28:06.9 52:53.0
3 3339 Bill Goodman Collegeville PA M 116 282 28:21.4 1:21:145
Team - Shionogi Inc. Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:24:37.6
1 3477 Josh Abramson Chester NJ M 67 67 25:25.3 25:25.3
2 3479  Martin Buckland Branchburg NJ M 95 162 27:21.3 52:46.6
3 3480 Daniel Chaveco Florham Park NJ M 180 342 31:50.9 1:24:37.6
Team - HNTB Corp. Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:27:05.2
1 3385 Carlos Meneses Denville NJ M 73 73 25:53.6 25:53.6
2 3387 Kristopher Reidy Mount Tabor NJ M 161 234 30:28.4 56:22.0
3 3381 Alex Lawrason Parsippany NJ M 164 398 30:43.2 1:27:05.2
Team - Jabil Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:30:25.4
1 3393 Doug Brehm Warren NJ M 85 85 26:41.8 26:41.8
2 3394  Phil Diguglielmo New Providence NJ M 127 212 28:50.7 55:32.6
3 3396 Chris Tsamutalis Long Valley NJ M 227 439 34:52.8 1:30:25.4
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Verizon 5K 2021

Race Date
September 17, 2021 Final Team Results
5K
Class - 1 Corporation
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Zimmer Biomet TMT Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:42:23.9
1 3563 Steven Sklar Hoboken NJ M 139 139 29:25.4 29:25.4
2 3553 Scott Milden Dover NJ M 160 299 30:26.7 59:52.1
3 3542 Mike Gold Parsippany NJ M 298 597 42:31.7 1:42:23.9
Team - RevHealth Finish Position - 14
Team Score (times): 1:42:55.4
1 3464 Bruce Medd Morristown NJ M 20 20 22:09.9 22:09.9
2 3461  Gregg Friedmann Whippany NJ M 39 59 23:50.2 46:00.2
3 3459 Chris Cullmann Rockaway NJ M 397 456 56:55.2 1:42:55.4
Team - Ciena - One Team One Mission Finish Position - 15
Team Score (times): 1:55:38.7
1 3334 Keith Sesny Brick NJ M 126 126 28:48.3 28:48.3
2 3332 Joseph Mannion Oxford CT M 145 271 29:45.3 58:33.6
3 3330 Jeff Dinkel Ridgefield CT M 400 671 57:05.0 1:55:38.7
Team - Wiss Finish Position - 16
Team Score (times): 2:27:28.3
1 3500 Paul Peterson Florham Park NJ M 52 52 24:39.7 24:39.7
2 3494 Evan Karli Morristown NJ M 416 468 1:01:23.9 1:26:03.7
3 3497 Travis Miskowitz Weehawken NJ M 417 885 1:01:24.6 2:27:28.3
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